
Softball - Girls Varsity
Date Day Opponent Location Time/Score
04/06/24 Saturday Melvindale 3303 Oakwood, Melvindale, MI 4 11:00 AM 

04/06/24 Saturday Melvindale 3303 Oakwood, Melvindale, MI 4 1:00 PM 

04/08/24 Monday Summit Academy 28697 Sibley Rd, Romulus, MI 4 5:00 PM 

04/18/24 Thursday Detroit Edison 1991 Antietam, Detroit MI 4820 4:00 PM 

04/24/24 Wednesday Cesar Chavez Griffin Park Field 2 5:00 PM 

04/25/24 Thursday Star International Griffin Park Field 2 4:00 PM 

04/30/24 Tuesday Clarenceville 20155 Middlebelt Rd, Livonia,  4:30 PM 

05/01/24 Wednesday Summit Academy 28697 Sibley Rd, Romulus, MI 4 4:00 PM 

05/02/24 Thursday Whitmore Lake 7430 Whitmore Lake Rd, Whitmor 4:00 PM 

05/02/24 Thursday Whitmore Lake 7430 Whitmore Lake Rd, Whitmor 6:00 PM 

05/03/24 Friday Trillium 6750 Pardee Rd, Taylor, MI 48 4:00 PM 

05/06/24 Monday Detroit Edison Griffin Park Field 2 4:00 PM 

05/07/24 Tuesday Hope of Detroit 5641-5827 Konkel St, Detroit,  4:30 PM 

05/08/24 Wednesday Cesar Chavez 8800 Dix Detroit, MI 48209 Un 5:00 PM 

05/09/24 Thursday Trillium Griffin Park Field 2 4:00 PM 

05/13/24 Monday Star International 24425 Hass St, Dearborn Height 4:00 PM 

05/21/24 Tuesday Inter-City Baptist 4700 Allen Rd, Allen Park, MI  4:30 PM 

05/25/24 Saturday Summit Academy 28697 Sibley Rd, Romulus, MI 4 11:45 AM 

05/28/24 Tuesday Whitmore Lake 7430 Whitmore Lake Rd, Whitmor 4:30 PM 

05/29/24 Wednesday Dearborn 19502 Outer Drive in Dearborn, 4:30 PM 

06/01/24 Saturday Detroit Community 28200 Napier Rd, Wixom, MI 483 12:00 PM 

Home games are in bold.


